
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Administration

   Contacts 

President Bob Vradenburgh 
Head of School David McClain dmcclain@friendshipchristian.net 
Elementary Principal Joy Raley jraley@friendshipchristian.net 
Academic Principal Ellen Olson eolson@friendshipchristian.net 

 

Directors 

Admissions/Office Sherry Bovard fcsmail@friendshipchristian.net 
Specialized Learning Center Renee Hemric rhemric@friendshipchristian.net 
Athletics Evan Brondyke ebrondyke@friendshipchristian.net 
Student Life Rebekah Boehme rboehme@friendshipchristian.net 
Dean of Women Carmen Frazier cfrazier@friendshipchristian.net 
Dean of Men Corey Tahtinen ctahtinen@friendshipchristian.net 
Cafeteria Cara Harrison charrison@friendshipchristian.net 
Fine Arts Barbara Walston bwalston@friendshipchristian.net 
International Students / College Grace Meng gmeng@friendshipchristian.net 
Technology  itadmins@friendshipchristian.net 

  Attendance                    Kathryn McClain   fcsmail@friendshipchristian.net  
 

School Address  
5510 Falls of Neuse Road, Raleigh NC, 27609 
 

School Office Phone Number 
919-872-2133  
 

School Office Email 
FCSmail@friendshipchristian.net 


